
               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS 5K CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS & CAN-AM CHALLENGE
                         Hosted By USATF Niagara At Delaware Park, Buffalo, NY
                                          September 23, 2018

                              Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                                          www.leonetiming.com

                                      MASTERS WOMEN RACE RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  TIME   PACE  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE           BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Sonja Friend-Uhl    F 47   19:21  6:14  Atlanta Track Club                   Boca Raton      FL   76 
    2 Jill Braley         F 40   19:42  6:21  Atlanta Track Club                   Cartersville    GA   20 
    3 Abby Dean           F 47   19:47  6:22  Athena Track Club                    Philadelphia    PA   51 
    4 Katherine Wolski    F 52   19:49  6:23                                       Knoxville       TN  230 
    5 Marisa Sutera Stran F 55   20:01  6:27  Athena Track Club                    Pleasant Valley NY  211 
    6 Heather Webster     F 44   20:29  6:36  Genesee Valley Harriers              Honeoye Falls   NY  223 
    7 Liz Gottlieb        F 43   20:52  6:43  Impala Racing Team                   San Rafael      CA   84 
    8 Amy Fakterowitz     F 50   21:11  6:49  Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY   68 
    9 Lorraine Jasper     F 56   21:27  6:55  Athena Track Club                    Birchrunville   PA  102 
   10 Michelle Rohl       F 52   21:30  6:56                                       Mansfield       PA  187 
   11 Karyl Sargent       F 55   21:33  6:57  Syracuse Track Club                  Lafayette       NY  192 
   12 Sabra Harvey        F 69   21:46  7:01  Houston Striders, Inc                Houston         TX   93 
   13 Heather Patterson   F 43   21:51  7:02  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  158 
   14 Sunday Patterson    F 42   21:55  7:04                                       Austin          TX  159 
   15 Mary Swan           F 56   21:55  7:04  Athena Track Club                    Jamesville      NY  213 
   16 Caroline Bucci      F 45   22:02  7:06  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY   24 
   17 Paula Johnson       F 57   22:04  7:06  Atlanta Track Club                   Decatur         GA  105 
   18 Murphee Hayes       F 44   22:07  7:08  Genesee Valley Harriers              Marathon        NY   94 
   19 Elizabeth Randell   F 51   22:13  7:09  Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY  172 
   20 Alexandra Newman    F 46   22:36  7:17  Impala Racing Team                   Golden          CO  148 
   21 Kris Huff           F 54   22:38  7:18  Atlanta Track Club                   Newnan          GA   98 
   22 Vanessa Lordi       F 41   22:51  7:22  Strawberry Canyon Track Club         Livermore       CA  125 
   23 Judy Arlington      F 52   23:07  7:27  Checkers AC                          Lockport        NY    7 
   24 Suzanne Cordes      F 58   23:17  7:30  Impala Racing Team                   Alamo           CA   42 
   25 Betsy Stewart       F 55   23:17  7:30  Athena Track Club                    West Chester    PA  206 
   26 Mary Bushallow      F 47   23:23  7:32  Syracuse Track Club                  Auburn          NY   29 
   27 Melissa Senall      F 46   23:29  7:34  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Fairport        NY  199 
   28 Bonnie Lindblom     F 54   23:43  7:38  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  121 
   29 Maureen Bischoff    F 52   23:43  7:38  Genesee Valley Harriers              Fairport        NY   13 
   30 Olga Huber          F 48   23:51  7:41  Genesee Valley Harriers              Macedon         NY   97 
   31 Mireille Silva      F 59   24:01  7:44  Atlanta Track Club                   Marietta        GA  201 
   32 Beth Anne DeCiantis F 56   24:10  7:47  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY   52 
   33 Clara Northcott     F 63   24:13  7:48                                       Canada              151 
   34 Colleen Magnussen   F 58   24:33  7:55  Genesee Valley Harriers              Buffalo         NY  129 
   35 Susan Pearsall      F 52   24:35  7:55  Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY  160 
   36 Ruth Rainero        F 63   24:44  7:58  Impala Racing Team                   San Francisco   CA  171 
   37 Sharon Moore        F 64   24:45  7:58  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  143 
   38 Patricia Ford       F 62   24:46  7:59  Syracuse Track Club                  La Fayette      NY   72 
   39 Kathleen Wheeler    F 47   24:56  8:02  Syracuse Track Club                  Camillus        NY  224 
   40 Catherine Carroll   F 51   25:19  8:09  Checkers AC                          Tonawanda       NY   33 
   41 Kathy Reynolds      F 50   25:32  8:14  Checkers AC                          Amherst         NY  180 
   42 Cheryl Guth         F 64   25:50  8:19  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY   88 
   43 Sharon Ames         F 61   26:23  8:30  Syracuse Track Club                  Fayetteville    NY    2 
   44 Lynn Knothe         F 41   26:35  8:34  Pike Creek Valley Running Club       Wilmington      DE  111 
   45 Susan Stirrat       F 63   26:43  8:36  Shore Athletic Club                  Rockaway        NJ  208 
   46 Debra Morris-Allen  F 56   27:27  8:51  Checkers AC-B                        East Amherst    NY  145 
   47 Cindy Ingalls       F 67   27:54  8:59  Genesee Valley Harriers              Pittsford       NY  100 
   48 Robin Tanner        F 57   28:17  9:07  Atlanta Track Club                   Cullowhee       NC  215 
   49 Christine Klein     F 54   28:23  9:08  Checkers AC-B                        Churchville     NY  109 
   50 Deborah Bliss       F 71   28:55  9:19  Finger Lakes Runners Club            Spencer         NY   17 
   51 Jeanne Herrick      F 67   30:17  9:45  Genesee Valley Harriers              Pittsford       NY   96 
   52 Darlene Saeva       F 59   30:28  9:49  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  190 
   53 Linda Rock          F 67   34:09 11:00                                       Rochester       NY  185 
   54 Leslie Brass        F 71   34:27 11:06  Atlanta Track Club                   Murrayville     GA   21 
   55 Terry Foody         F 70   34:32 11:07  Bluegrass Runners                    Lexington       KY   71 
   56 Catherine Radle     F 75   38:27 12:23  Atlanta Track Club                   Atlanta         GA  170 
   57 Carol Rhodes        F 70   40:10 12:56  Atlanta Track Club                   Decatur         GA  182 
   58 Madeline Bost       F 79   41:24 13:20  Morris County Striders               Randolph        NJ   18 
   59 Tami Graf           F 82   42:23 13:39  Potomac Valley Track Club            Lusby           MD   85 
   60 Edna Hyer           F 84   48:55 15:45  Checkers AC                          South Wales     NY   99 
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                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Jill Braley          40   19:42  Atlanta Track Club                       Cartersville    GA   20 
    2 Heather Webster      44   20:29  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Honeoye Falls   NY  223 
    3 Liz Gottlieb         43   20:52  Impala Racing Team                       San Rafael      CA   84 
    4 Heather Patterson    43   21:51  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  158 
    5 Sunday Patterson     42   21:55                                           Austin          TX  159 
    6 Murphee Hayes        44   22:07  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Marathon        NY   94 
    7 Vanessa Lordi        41   22:51  Strawberry Canyon Track Club             Livermore       CA  125 
    8 Lynn Knothe          41   26:35  Pike Creek Valley Running Club           Wilmington      DE  111 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Sonja Friend-Uhl     47   19:21  Atlanta Track Club                       Boca Raton      FL   76 
    2 Abby Dean            47   19:47  Athena Track Club                        Philadelphia    PA   51 
    3 Caroline Bucci       45   22:02  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY   24 
    4 Alexandra Newman     46   22:36  Impala Racing Team                       Golden          CO  148 
    5 Mary Bushallow       47   23:23  Syracuse Track Club                      Auburn          NY   29 
    6 Melissa Senall       46   23:29  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                Fairport        NY  199 
    7 Olga Huber           48   23:51  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Macedon         NY   97 
    8 Kathleen Wheeler     47   24:56  Syracuse Track Club                      Camillus        NY  224 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Katherine Wolski     52   19:49                                           Knoxville       TN  230 
    2 Amy Fakterowitz      50   21:11  Checkers AC                              Williamsville   NY   68 
    3 Michelle Rohl        52   21:30                                           Mansfield       PA  187 
    4 Elizabeth Randell    51   22:13  Checkers AC                              Buffalo         NY  172 
    5 Kris Huff            54   22:38  Atlanta Track Club                       Newnan          GA   98 
    6 Judy Arlington       52   23:07  Checkers AC                              Lockport        NY    7 
    7 Bonnie Lindblom      54   23:43  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  121 
    8 Maureen Bischoff     52   23:43  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Fairport        NY   13 
    9 Susan Pearsall       52   24:35  Central Park Track Club New Balance      New York        NY  160 
   10 Catherine Carroll    51   25:19  Checkers AC                              Tonawanda       NY   33 
   11 Kathy Reynolds       50   25:32  Checkers AC                              Amherst         NY  180 
   12 Christine Klein      54   28:23  Checkers AC-B                            Churchville     NY  109 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Marisa Sutera Stran  55   20:01  Athena Track Club                        Pleasant Valley NY  211 
    2 Lorraine Jasper      56   21:27  Athena Track Club                        Birchrunville   PA  102 
    3 Karyl Sargent        55   21:33  Syracuse Track Club                      Lafayette       NY  192 
    4 Mary Swan            56   21:55  Athena Track Club                        Jamesville      NY  213 
    5 Paula Johnson        57   22:04  Atlanta Track Club                       Decatur         GA  105 
    6 Suzanne Cordes       58   23:17  Impala Racing Team                       Alamo           CA   42 
    7 Betsy Stewart        55   23:17  Athena Track Club                        West Chester    PA  206 
    8 Mireille Silva       59   24:01  Atlanta Track Club                       Marietta        GA  201 
    9 Beth Anne DeCiantis  56   24:10  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY   52 
   10 Colleen Magnussen    58   24:33  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Buffalo         NY  129 
   11 Debra Morris-Allen   56   27:27  Checkers AC-B                            East Amherst    NY  145 
   12 Robin Tanner         57   28:17  Atlanta Track Club                       Cullowhee       NC  215 
   13 Darlene Saeva        59   30:28  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  190 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Clara Northcott      63   24:13                                           Canada              151 
    2 Ruth Rainero         63   24:44  Impala Racing Team                       San Francisco   CA  171 
    3 Sharon Moore         64   24:45  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  143 
    4 Patricia Ford        62   24:46  Syracuse Track Club                      La Fayette      NY   72 
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    5 Cheryl Guth          64   25:50  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY   88 
    6 Sharon Ames          61   26:23  Syracuse Track Club                      Fayetteville    NY    2 
    7 Susan Stirrat        63   26:43  Shore Athletic Club                      Rockaway        NJ  208 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Sabra Harvey         69   21:46  Houston Striders, Inc                    Houston         TX   93 
    2 Cindy Ingalls        67   27:54  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Pittsford       NY  100 
    3 Jeanne Herrick       67   30:17  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Pittsford       NY   96 
    4 Linda Rock           67   34:09                                           Rochester       NY  185 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Deborah Bliss        71   28:55  Finger Lakes Runners Club                Spencer         NY   17 
    2 Leslie Brass         71   34:27  Atlanta Track Club                       Murrayville     GA   21 
    3 Terry Foody          70   34:32  Bluegrass Runners                        Lexington       KY   71 
    4 Carol Rhodes         70   40:10  Atlanta Track Club                       Decatur         GA  182 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Catherine Radle      75   38:27  Atlanta Track Club                       Atlanta         GA  170 
    2 Madeline Bost        79   41:24  Morris County Striders                   Randolph        NJ   18 

                          USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  80 - 84
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Tami Graf            82   42:23  Potomac Valley Track Club                Lusby           MD   85 
    2 Edna Hyer            84   48:55  Checkers AC                              South Wales     NY   99 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         WOMEN'S 40+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    12  Atlanta Track Club                       (  20:34  1:01:41   3:17)
=======================================================
  1      1  Sonja Friend-Uhl    47 Boca Raton           FL   19:21
  2      2  Jill Braley         40 Cartersville         GA   19:42
  3      9  Kris Huff           54 Newnan               GA   22:38

  2.    14  Genesee Valley Harriers                  (  21:28  1:04:22   1:33)
=======================================================
  1      3  Heather Webster     44 Honeoye Falls        NY   20:29
  2      5  Heather Patterson   43 Rochester            NY   21:51
  3      6  Caroline Bucci      45 Rochester            NY   22:02
  4   (  7) Murphee Hayes       44 Marathon             NY   22:07
  5   ( 11) Olga Huber          48 Macedon              NY   23:51

  3.    22  Impala Racing Team                       (  22:15  1:06:45   2:25)
=======================================================
  1      4  Liz Gottlieb        43 San Rafael           CA   20:52
  2      8  Alexandra Newman    46 Golden               CO   22:36
  3     10  Suzanne Cordes      58 Alamo                CA   23:17
  4   ( 12) Ruth Rainero        63 San Francisco        CA   24:44

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         WOMEN'S 50+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.     9  Athena Track Club                        (  21:08  1:03:23   1:54)
=======================================================
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  1      1  Marisa Sutera Strange  55 Pleasant Valley      NY   20:01
  2      3  Lorraine Jasper     56 Birchrunville        PA   21:27
  3      5  Mary Swan           56 Jamesville           NY   21:55
  4   (  9) Betsy Stewart       55 West Chester         PA   23:17

  2.    17  Checkers AC                              (  22:11  1:06:31   1:56)
=======================================================
  1      2  Amy Fakterowitz     50 Williamsville        NY   21:11
  2      7  Elizabeth Randell   51 Buffalo              NY   22:13
  3      8  Judy Arlington      52 Lockport             NY   23:07
  4   ( 16) Catherine Carroll   51 Tonawanda            NY   25:19
  5   ( 17) Kathy Reynolds      50 Amherst              NY   25:32

  3.    34  Genesee Valley Harriers                  (  23:52  1:11:36   0:27)
=======================================================
  1     10  Bonnie Lindblom     54 Rochester            NY   23:43
  2     11  Maureen Bischoff    52 Fairport             NY   23:43
  3     13  Beth Anne DeCiantis  56 Rochester            NY   24:10
  4   ( 14) Colleen Magnussen   58 Buffalo              NY   24:33
  5   ( 20) Darlene Saeva       59 Rochester            NY   30:28

  4.    37  Syracuse Track Club                      (  24:14  1:12:42   4:50)
=======================================================
  1      4  Karyl Sargent       55 Lafayette            NY   21:33
  2     15  Patricia Ford       62 La Fayette           NY   24:46
  3     18  Sharon Ames         61 Fayetteville         NY   26:23

  5.    37  Atlanta Track Club                       (  24:48  1:14:22   6:13)
=======================================================
  1      6  Paula Johnson       57 Decatur              GA   22:04
  2     12  Mireille Silva      59 Marietta             GA   24:01
  3     19  Robin Tanner        57 Cullowhee            NC   28:17

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         WOMEN'S 60+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.     6  Genesee Valley Harriers                  (  26:10  1:18:29   3:09)
=======================================================
  1      1  Sharon Moore        64 Rochester            NY   24:45
  2      2  Cheryl Guth         64 Rochester            NY   25:50
  3      3  Cindy Ingalls       67 Pittsford            NY   27:54
  4   (  4) Jeanne Herrick      67 Pittsford            NY   30:17

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         WOMEN'S 70+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.     6  Atlanta Track Club                       (  37:42  1:53:04   5:43)
=======================================================
  1      1  Leslie Brass        71 Murrayville          GA   34:27
  2      2  Catherine Radle     75 Atlanta              GA   38:27
  3      3  Carol Rhodes        70 Decatur              GA   40:10

                                   MASTERS WOMEN AGE GRADED RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  AGE
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  GRADE   TIME  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE          BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Sabra Harvey        F 69   95.66   21:46 Houston Striders, Inc                Houston         TX  93 
    2 Marisa Sutera Stran F 55   87.29   20:01 Athena Track Club                    Pleasant Valley NY 211 
    3 Katherine Wolski    F 52   85.23   19:49                                      Knoxville       TN 230 
    4 Sonja Friend-Uhl    F 47   82.72   19:21 Atlanta Track Club                   Boca Raton      FL  76 
    5 Lorraine Jasper     F 56   82.41   21:27 Athena Track Club                    Birchrunville   PA 102 
    6 Karyl Sargent       F 55   81.08   21:33 Syracuse Track Club                  Lafayette       NY 192 
    7 Paula Johnson       F 57   81.05   22:04 Atlanta Track Club                   Decatur         GA 105 
    8 Abby Dean           F 47   80.91   19:47 Athena Track Club                    Philadelphia    PA  51 
    9 Mary Swan           F 56   80.65   21:55 Athena Track Club                    Jamesville      NY 213 
   10 Clara Northcott     F 63   79.46   24:13                                      Canada             151 
   11 Sharon Moore        F 64   78.74   24:45 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 143 
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   12 Michelle Rohl       F 52   78.56   21:30                                      Mansfield       PA 187 
   13 Amy Fakterowitz     F 50   78.00   21:11 Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY  68 
   14 Ruth Rainero        F 63   77.80   24:44 Impala Racing Team                   San Francisco   CA 171 
   15 Suzanne Cordes      F 58   77.72   23:17 Impala Racing Team                   Alamo           CA  42 
   16 Jill Braley         F 40   77.01   19:42 Atlanta Track Club                   Cartersville    GA  20 
   17 Patricia Ford       F 62   76.72   24:46 Syracuse Track Club                  La Fayette      NY  72 
   18 Kris Huff           F 54   76.33   22:38 Atlanta Track Club                   Newnan          GA  98 
   19 Mireille Silva      F 59   76.26   24:01 Atlanta Track Club                   Marietta        GA 201 
   20 Heather Webster     F 44   76.08   20:29 Genesee Valley Harriers              Honeoye Falls   NY 223 
   21 Cheryl Guth         F 64   75.44   25:50 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  88 
   22 Elizabeth Randell   F 51   75.19   22:13 Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY 172 
   23 Betsy Stewart       F 55   75.05   23:17 Athena Track Club                    West Chester    PA 206 
   24 Liz Gottlieb        F 43   74.11   20:52 Impala Racing Team                   San Rafael      CA  84 
   25 Deborah Bliss       F 71   74.03   28:55 Finger Lakes Runners Club            Spencer         NY  17 
   26 Colleen Magnussen   F 58   73.71   24:33 Genesee Valley Harriers              Buffalo         NY 129 
   27 Beth Anne DeCiantis F 56   73.14   24:10 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  52 
   28 Judy Arlington      F 52   73.06   23:07 Checkers AC                          Lockport        NY   7 
   29 Bonnie Lindblom     F 54   72.84   23:43 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 121 
   30 Cindy Ingalls       F 67   72.64   27:54 Genesee Valley Harriers              Pittsford       NY 100 
   31 Susan Stirrat       F 63   72.02   26:43 Shore Athletic Club                  Rockaway        NJ 208 
   32 Caroline Bucci      F 45   71.31   22:02 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  24 
   33 Maureen Bischoff    F 52   71.21   23:43 Genesee Valley Harriers              Fairport        NY  13 
   34 Sharon Ames         F 61   71.13   26:23 Syracuse Track Club                  Fayetteville    NY   2 
   35 Heather Patterson   F 43   70.77   21:51 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 158 
   36 Murphee Hayes       F 44   70.46   22:07 Genesee Valley Harriers              Marathon        NY  94 
   37 Alexandra Newman    F 46   70.15   22:36 Impala Racing Team                   Golden          CO 148 
   38 Sunday Patterson    F 42   70.07   21:55                                      Austin          TX 159 
   39 Susan Pearsall      F 52   68.70   24:35 Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY 160 
   40 Mary Bushallow      F 47   68.45   23:23 Syracuse Track Club                  Auburn          NY  29 
   41 Olga Huber          F 48   67.81   23:51 Genesee Valley Harriers              Macedon         NY  97 
   42 Melissa Senall      F 46   67.51   23:29 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Fairport        NY 199 
   43 Jeanne Herrick      F 67   66.92   30:17 Genesee Valley Harriers              Pittsford       NY  96 
   44 Vanessa Lordi       F 41   66.78   22:51 Strawberry Canyon Track Club         Livermore       CA 125 
   45 Catherine Carroll   F 51   65.98   25:19 Checkers AC                          Tonawanda       NY  33 
   46 Kathy Reynolds      F 50   64.71   25:32 Checkers AC                          Amherst         NY 180 
   47 Debra Morris-Allen  F 56   64.39   27:27 Checkers AC-B                        East Amherst    NY 145 
   48 Kathleen Wheeler    F 47   64.20   24:56 Syracuse Track Club                  Camillus        NY 224 
   49 Robin Tanner        F 57   63.23   28:17 Atlanta Track Club                   Cullowhee       NC 215 
   50 Leslie Brass        F 71   62.14   34:27 Atlanta Track Club                   Murrayville     GA  21 
   51 Terry Foody         F 70   61.13   34:32 Bluegrass Runners                    Lexington       KY  71 
   52 Christine Klein     F 54   60.86   28:23 Checkers AC-B                        Churchville     NY 109 
   53 Tami Graf           F 82   60.36   42:23 Potomac Valley Track Club            Lusby           MD  85 
   54 Darlene Saeva       F 59   60.11   30:28 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 190 
   55 Linda Rock          F 67   59.35   34:09                                      Rochester       NY 185 
   56 Catherine Radle     F 75   59.00   38:27 Atlanta Track Club                   Atlanta         GA 170 
   57 Madeline Bost       F 79   58.28   41:24 Morris County Striders               Randolph        NJ  18 
   58 Lynn Knothe         F 41   57.40   26:35 Pike Creek Valley Running Club       Wilmington      DE 111 
   59 Edna Hyer           F 84   54.96   48:55 Checkers AC                          South Wales     NY  99 
   60 Carol Rhodes        F 70   52.56   40:10 Atlanta Track Club                   Decatur         GA 182 
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               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS 5K CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS & CAN-AM CHALLENGE
                         Hosted By USATF Niagara At Delaware Park, Buffalo, NY
                                          September 23, 2018

                              Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                                          www.leonetiming.com

                                     MASTERS MEN 40+ RACE RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  TIME   PACE  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE           BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 David Angell        M 41   16:29  5:19  Roanoke Valley Elite                 Blue Ridge      VA    5 
    2 Michael Gill        M 41   16:44  5:24                                       Canada               78 
    3 Philippe Rolly      M 46   17:16  5:34  Capital Area Runners                 McLean          VA  188 
    4 Jake Stookey        M 42   17:16  5:34  Willow Street AC                     Clifton Park    NY  210 
    5 Brian Lombardo      M 40   17:30  5:38  Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY  124 
    6 Kirt Komocki        M 45   17:32  5:39  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  113 
    7 Jonathan Frieder    M 47   17:46  5:43  Garden State Track Club New Balance  Rye Brook       NY   75 
    8 Tim Rieth           M 42   17:48  5:44  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  184 
    9 Michael Selig       M 40   17:56  5:47  Checkers AC                          Orchard Park    NY  198 
   10 Shawn Williams      M 41   17:57  5:47  Garden State Track Club New Balance  Bloomfield      NJ  228 
   11 Josh Harter         M 43   18:01  5:48  Genesee Valley Harriers              Avon            NY   92 
   12 Kevin Burke         M 45   18:08  5:51  Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY   27 
   13 Eric Sambolec       M 40   18:12  5:52  Genesee Valley Harriers              Ithaca          NY  191 
   14 Thomas Knowles      M 42   18:13  5:52  Garden State Track Club New Balance  Oakland         NJ  112 
   15 Juan Martinez       M 40   18:22  5:55  Willow Street AC                     Jamesville      NY  130 
   16 Volker Burkowski    M 47   18:33  5:58  Willow Street AC                     Gansevoort      NY   28 
   17 Michael McGrane     M 48   18:37  6:00  Boston Athletic Association          Ashland         MA  137 
   18 Andrew Bucci        M 45   18:41  6:01  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY   23 
   19 Robert Irwin        M 45   18:46  6:03  Willow Street AC                     Guilderland     NY  101 
   20 Thomas Regan        M 44   18:48  6:03  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  177 
   21 Brian Lazzaro       M 44   18:53  6:05  Genesee Valley Harriers              Ithaca          NY  116 
   22 Matthew DiPretore   M 40   18:57  6:06  Greater Philadelphia TC              Newtown Square  PA   59 
   23 Matthew Dore        M 43   18:59  6:07  Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY   61 
   24 Delvin Dinkins, Sr. M 47   19:02  6:08  Greater Philadelphia TC              Hillsborough    NJ   58 
   25 John Stadtlander    M 53   19:04  6:09  Willow Street AC                     Clifton Park    NY  205 
   26 Matthew Cutrona     M 48   19:06  6:09  Pike Creek Valley Running Club       Wilmington      DE   48 
   27 Bernard Henry       M 48   19:09  6:10                                       Aurora          IL   95 
   28 James Price         M 46   19:15  6:12  Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY  167 
   29 Twanta Craig        M 41   19:31  6:17                                       Kenmore         NY   43 
   30 Andrew Reed         M 47   19:33  6:18  Willow Street AC                     Niskayuna       NY  175 
   31 Brian Turdo         M 40   20:30  6:36  Greater Philadelphia TC              Phillipsburg    NJ  218 
   32 Donovan Rebbechi    M 45   21:12  6:50  Greater Philadelphia TC              Penn Valley     PA  174 
   33 Gilles Frenette     M 41   21:19  6:52                                       Canada               74 
   34 Neill Clark         M 47   22:18  7:11  Greater Philadelphia TC              Bala Cynwyd     PA   36 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 David Angell         41   16:29  Roanoke Valley Elite                     Blue Ridge      VA    5 
    2 Michael Gill         41   16:44                                           Canada               78 
    3 Jake Stookey         42   17:16  Willow Street AC                         Clifton Park    NY  210 
    4 Brian Lombardo       40   17:30  Checkers AC                              Williamsville   NY  124 
    5 Tim Rieth            42   17:48  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  184 
    6 Michael Selig        40   17:56  Checkers AC                              Orchard Park    NY  198 
    7 Shawn Williams       41   17:57  Garden State Track Club New Balance      Bloomfield      NJ  228 
    8 Josh Harter          43   18:01  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Avon            NY   92 
    9 Eric Sambolec        40   18:12  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Ithaca          NY  191 
   10 Thomas Knowles       42   18:13  Garden State Track Club New Balance      Oakland         NJ  112 
   11 Juan Martinez        40   18:22  Willow Street AC                         Jamesville      NY  130 
   12 Thomas Regan         44   18:48  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  177 
   13 Brian Lazzaro        44   18:53  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Ithaca          NY  116 
   14 Matthew DiPretore    40   18:57  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Newtown Square  PA   59 
   15 Matthew Dore         43   18:59  Checkers AC                              Buffalo         NY   61 
   16 Twanta Craig         41   19:31                                           Kenmore         NY   43 
   17 Brian Turdo          40   20:30  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Phillipsburg    NJ  218 
   18 Gilles Frenette      41   21:19                                           Canada               74 
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                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Philippe Rolly       46   17:16  Capital Area Runners                     McLean          VA  188 
    2 Kirt Komocki         45   17:32  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  113 
    3 Jonathan Frieder     47   17:46  Garden State Track Club New Balance      Rye Brook       NY   75 
    4 Kevin Burke          45   18:08  Checkers AC                              Buffalo         NY   27 
    5 Volker Burkowski     47   18:33  Willow Street AC                         Gansevoort      NY   28 
    6 Michael McGrane      48   18:37  Boston Athletic Association              Ashland         MA  137 
    7 Andrew Bucci         45   18:41  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY   23 
    8 Robert Irwin         45   18:46  Willow Street AC                         Guilderland     NY  101 
    9 Delvin Dinkins, Sr.  47   19:02  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Hillsborough    NJ   58 
   10 Matthew Cutrona      48   19:06  Pike Creek Valley Running Club           Wilmington      DE   48 
   11 Bernard Henry        48   19:09                                           Aurora          IL   95 
   12 James Price          46   19:15  Checkers AC                              Williamsville   NY  167 
   13 Andrew Reed          47   19:33  Willow Street AC                         Niskayuna       NY  175 
   14 Donovan Rebbechi     45   21:12  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Penn Valley     PA  174 
   15 Neill Clark          47   22:18  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Bala Cynwyd     PA   36 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          MEN'S 40+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    32  Genesee Valley Harriers                  (  18:03  1:30:14   1:09)
=======================================================
  1      3  Kirt Komocki        45 Rochester            NY   17:32
  2      4  Tim Rieth           42 Rochester            NY   17:48
  3      6  Josh Harter         43 Avon                 NY   18:01
  4      8  Eric Sambolec       40 Ithaca               NY   18:12
  5     11  Andrew Bucci        45 Rochester            NY   18:41
  6   ( 13) Thomas Regan        44 Rochester            NY   18:48
  7   ( 14) Brian Lazzaro       44 Ithaca               NY   18:53

  2.    49  Checkers AC                              (  18:22  1:31:48   1:45)
=======================================================
  1      2  Brian Lombardo      40 Williamsville        NY   17:30
  2      5  Michael Selig       40 Orchard Park         NY   17:56
  3      7  Kevin Burke         45 Buffalo              NY   18:08
  4     16  Matthew Dore        43 Buffalo              NY   18:59
  5     19  James Price         46 Williamsville        NY   19:15

  3.    50  Willow Street AC                         (  18:25  1:32:01   1:48)
=======================================================
  1      1  Jake Stookey        42 Clifton Park         NY   17:16
  2      9  Juan Martinez       40 Jamesville           NY   18:22
  3     10  Volker Burkowski    47 Gansevoort           NY   18:33
  4     12  Robert Irwin        45 Guilderland          NY   18:46
  5     18  John Stadtlander    53 Clifton Park         NY   19:04
  6   ( 20) Andrew Reed         47 Niskayuna            NY   19:33

  4.    98  Greater Philadelphia TC                  (  20:24  1:41:59   3:21)
=======================================================
  1     15  Matthew DiPretore   40 Newtown Square       PA   18:57
  2     17  Delvin Dinkins, Sr.  47 Hillsborough         NJ   19:02
  3     21  Brian Turdo         40 Phillipsburg         NJ   20:30
  4     22  Donovan Rebbechi    45 Penn Valley          PA   21:12
  5     23  Neill Clark         47 Bala Cynwyd          PA   22:18

                                 MASTERS MEN 40+ AGE GRADED RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  AGE
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  GRADE   TIME  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE          BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 David Angell        M 41   83.76   16:29 Roanoke Valley Elite                 Blue Ridge      VA   5 
    2 Philippe Rolly      M 46   82.91   17:16 Capital Area Runners                 McLean          VA 188 
    3 Michael Gill        M 41   82.51   16:44                                      Canada              78 
    4 Jonathan Frieder    M 47   81.18   17:46 Garden State Track Club New Balance  Rye Brook       NY  75 
    5 Kirt Komocki        M 45   81.05   17:32 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 113 
    6 Jake Stookey        M 42   80.53   17:16 Willow Street AC                     Clifton Park    NY 210 
    7 John Stadtlander    M 53   79.18   19:04 Willow Street AC                     Clifton Park    NY 205 
    8 Kevin Burke         M 45   78.37   18:08 Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY  27 
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    9 Brian Lombardo      M 40   78.33   17:30 Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY 124 
   10 Tim Rieth           M 42   78.12   17:48 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 184 
   11 Michael McGrane     M 48   78.05   18:37 Boston Athletic Association          Ashland         MA 137 
   12 Volker Burkowski    M 47   77.75   18:33 Willow Street AC                     Gansevoort      NY  28 
   13 Josh Harter         M 43   77.74   18:01 Genesee Valley Harriers              Avon            NY  92 
   14 Shawn Williams      M 41   76.92   17:57 Garden State Track Club New Balance  Bloomfield      NJ 228 
   15 Michael Selig       M 40   76.44   17:56 Checkers AC                          Orchard Park    NY 198 
   16 Thomas Knowles      M 42   76.33   18:13 Garden State Track Club New Balance  Oakland         NJ 112 
   17 Matthew Cutrona     M 48   76.08   19:06 Pike Creek Valley Running Club       Wilmington      DE  48 
   18 Andrew Bucci        M 45   76.06   18:41 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  23 
   19 Bernard Henry       M 48   75.88   19:09                                      Aurora          IL  95 
   20 Delvin Dinkins, Sr. M 47   75.78   19:02 Greater Philadelphia TC              Hillsborough    NJ  58 
   21 Robert Irwin        M 45   75.73   18:46 Willow Street AC                     Guilderland     NY 101 
   22 Eric Sambolec       M 40   75.32   18:12 Genesee Valley Harriers              Ithaca          NY 191 
   23 Thomas Regan        M 44   75.04   18:48 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 177 
   24 Brian Lazzaro       M 44   74.71   18:53 Genesee Valley Harriers              Ithaca          NY 116 
   25 Juan Martinez       M 40   74.64   18:22 Willow Street AC                     Jamesville      NY 130 
   26 James Price         M 46   74.37   19:15 Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY 167 
   27 Matthew Dore        M 43   73.78   18:59 Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY  61 
   28 Andrew Reed         M 47   73.77   19:33 Willow Street AC                     Niskayuna       NY 175 
   29 Matthew DiPretore   M 40   72.34   18:57 Greater Philadelphia TC              Newtown Square  PA  59 
   30 Twanta Craig        M 41   70.74   19:31                                      Kenmore         NY  43 
   31 Donovan Rebbechi    M 45   67.03   21:12 Greater Philadelphia TC              Penn Valley     PA 174 
   32 Brian Turdo         M 40   66.87   20:30 Greater Philadelphia TC              Phillipsburg    NJ 218 
   33 Gilles Frenette     M 41   64.77   21:19                                      Canada              74 
   34 Neill Clark         M 47   64.68   22:18 Greater Philadelphia TC              Bala Cynwyd     PA  36 

file:///C:/Users/pscar/AppData/Local/Packages/Microsoft.MicrosoftEdg...

3 of 3 9/23/2018, 10:13 PM



               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS 5K CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS & CAN-AM CHALLENGE
                         Hosted By USATF Niagara At Delaware Park, Buffalo, NY
                                          September 23, 2018

                              Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                                          www.leonetiming.com

                                     MASTERS MEN 50+ RACE RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  TIME   PACE  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE           BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Tim Van Orden       M 50   17:17  5:34  Central Mass Striders                Bennington      VT  220 
    2 Charles Novak       M 51   17:34  5:40  Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Cuyahoga Falls  OH  152 
    3 Tim Harte           M 50   17:46  5:43  Greater Philadelphia TC              Coatesville     PA   91 
    4 Francis Burdett     M 53   17:49  5:44  Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc    Worcester       MA   26 
    5 Jim Park            M 52   17:52  5:45  Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY  157 
    6 Brad Kelley         M 52   17:55  5:46  Central Park Track Club New Balance  Jackson Heights NY  107 
    7 Alan Evans          M 55   17:57  5:47  Genesee Valley Harriers              Beaver Dams     NY   67 
    8 Armando Oliveira    M 50   18:06  5:50  Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY  153 
    9 Mark Lindrud        M 50   18:21  5:55  Central Park Track Club New Balance  Basking Ridge   NJ  122 
   10 Jonathan Kline      M 58   18:34  5:59  Dashing Whippets Running Team        New York        NY  110 
   11 Jeff Conston        M 50   18:52  6:05  Shore Athletic Club                  Hopewell Jct    NY   39 
   12 David Dorsey        M 51   18:52  6:05  Central Park Track Club New Balance  Staten Island   NY   62 
   13 Adam Engst          M 50   18:55  6:06  Genesee Valley Harriers              Ithaca          NY   66 
   14 Scott Siriano       M 52   18:58  6:07  Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Dillon          CO  202 
   15 Theodor Schnaufer   M 54   19:01  6:08  Genesee Valley Harriers              Syracuse        NY  194 
   16 Daniel Mazo         M 55   19:07  6:10  Greater Philadelphia TC              Bala Cynwyd     PA  134 
   17 David Greenberg     M 50   19:10  6:11  Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY   86 
   18 Casey Carlstrom     M 59   19:14  6:12  Finger Lakes Runners Club            Ithaca          NY   32 
   19 Dale Flanders       M 53   19:22  6:14  Genesee Valley Harriers              Allegany        NY   70 
   20 Michael Gardella    M 55   19:25  6:15  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY   77 
   21 Joseph Mora, III    M 57   19:25  6:15  Genesee Valley Harriers              Fayetteville    NY  144 
   22 Charles Shields, II M 59   19:36  6:19  Greater Philadelphia TC              Abington        PA  200 
   23 John Van Kerkhove   M 56   19:44  6:21  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  219 
   24 Gregory Cauller     M 58   19:47  6:22  Pike Creek Valley Running Club       York            PA   34 
   25 David Bischoff      M 56   19:53  6:24  Genesee Valley Harriers              Fairport        NY   12 
   26 Warren Angell, II   M 55   19:55  6:25                                       Wakefield       RI    6 
   27 Stephen Crelli      M 58   20:01  6:27  Potomac Valley Track Club            Pittsburgh      PA   45 
   28 Keith Davies        M 59   20:17  6:32  Greater Philadelphia TC              Huntingdon Vall PA   49 
   29 Neal Coffey         M 57   20:18  6:32  Syracuse Track Club                  Cazenovia       NY   38 
   30 Sam Legierski       M 59   20:22  6:34  Checkers AC                          Amherst         NY  118 
   31 Venelin Tchamov     M 52   20:26  6:35  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Rochester       NY  216 
   32 Kevin Cooper        M 58   20:42  6:40                                       Boulder         CO   40 
   33 Ben Bailey          M 53   20:53  6:43  Atlanta Track Club                   Flowery Branch  GA    9 
   34 Paul Pulinski       M 54   21:09  6:49  Checkers AC                          Hamburg         NY  169 
   35 Ronald Prabucki     M 56   21:11  6:50  Checkers AC                          Lockport        NY  166 
   36 John McMahon        M 52   21:13  6:50  Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY  138 
   37 Tom DeSchriver      M 59   21:16  6:51  Greater Philadelphia TC              Stroudsburg     PA   57 
   38 Paul Noe            M 59   21:17  6:51  Checkers AC                          East Amherst    NY  150 
   39 Wayne Crandall      M 55   21:42  6:59  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            West Henrietta  NY   44 
   40 Brian Lundberg      M 52   22:18  7:11  Greater Philadelphia TC              Philadelphia    PA  127 
   41 Eric Wulfman        M 51   22:34  7:16  Seattle Running Club                 Peshastin       WA  233 
   42 John Lynch          M 59   22:55  7:23  Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Meadville       PA  128 
   43 Mike Nier           M 53   23:16  7:30  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  149 
   44 Phillip Pillin      M 56   23:44  7:39  Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Poland          OH  162 
   45 Steven Wright       M 59   24:32  7:54                                       Fairview        PA  232 
   46 Michael Rohl        M 53   24:46  7:59                                       Mansfield       PA  186 
   47 Anthony Crilly      M 53   25:03  8:04  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Rochester       NY   46 
   48 Kenneth Johnson     M 59   26:50  8:39  Manchester Running Company           North Windham   CT  104 
   49 Tim Powers          M 53   27:49  8:58  Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Youngstown      OH  165 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Tim Van Orden        50   17:17  Central Mass Striders                    Bennington      VT  220 
    2 Charles Novak        51   17:34  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               Cuyahoga Falls  OH  152 
    3 Tim Harte            50   17:46  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Coatesville     PA   91 
    4 Francis Burdett      53   17:49  Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc        Worcester       MA   26 
    5 Jim Park             52   17:52  Checkers AC                              Buffalo         NY  157 
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    6 Brad Kelley          52   17:55  Central Park Track Club New Balance      Jackson Heights NY  107 
    7 Armando Oliveira     50   18:06  Central Park Track Club New Balance      New York        NY  153 
    8 Mark Lindrud         50   18:21  Central Park Track Club New Balance      Basking Ridge   NJ  122 
    9 Jeff Conston         50   18:52  Shore Athletic Club                      Hopewell Jct    NY   39 
   10 David Dorsey         51   18:52  Central Park Track Club New Balance      Staten Island   NY   62 
   11 Adam Engst           50   18:55  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Ithaca          NY   66 
   12 Scott Siriano        52   18:58  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               Dillon          CO  202 
   13 Theodor Schnaufer    54   19:01  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Syracuse        NY  194 
   14 David Greenberg      50   19:10  Central Park Track Club New Balance      New York        NY   86 
   15 Dale Flanders        53   19:22  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Allegany        NY   70 
   16 Venelin Tchamov      52   20:26  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                Rochester       NY  216 
   17 Ben Bailey           53   20:53  Atlanta Track Club                       Flowery Branch  GA    9 
   18 Paul Pulinski        54   21:09  Checkers AC                              Hamburg         NY  169 
   19 John McMahon         52   21:13  Checkers AC                              Buffalo         NY  138 
   20 Brian Lundberg       52   22:18  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Philadelphia    PA  127 
   21 Eric Wulfman         51   22:34  Seattle Running Club                     Peshastin       WA  233 
   22 Mike Nier            53   23:16  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  149 
   23 Michael Rohl         53   24:46                                           Mansfield       PA  186 
   24 Anthony Crilly       53   25:03  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                Rochester       NY   46 
   25 Tim Powers           53   27:49  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               Youngstown      OH  165 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Alan Evans           55   17:57  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Beaver Dams     NY   67 
    2 Jonathan Kline       58   18:34  Dashing Whippets Running Team            New York        NY  110 
    3 Daniel Mazo          55   19:07  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Bala Cynwyd     PA  134 
    4 Casey Carlstrom      59   19:14  Finger Lakes Runners Club                Ithaca          NY   32 
    5 Michael Gardella     55   19:25  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY   77 
    6 Joseph Mora, III     57   19:25  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Fayetteville    NY  144 
    7 Charles Shields, II  59   19:36  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Abington        PA  200 
    8 John Van Kerkhove    56   19:44  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  219 
    9 Gregory Cauller      58   19:47  Pike Creek Valley Running Club           York            PA   34 
   10 David Bischoff       56   19:53  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Fairport        NY   12 
   11 Warren Angell, II    55   19:55                                           Wakefield       RI    6 
   12 Stephen Crelli       58   20:01  Potomac Valley Track Club                Pittsburgh      PA   45 
   13 Keith Davies         59   20:17  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Huntingdon Vall PA   49 
   14 Neal Coffey          57   20:18  Syracuse Track Club                      Cazenovia       NY   38 
   15 Sam Legierski        59   20:22  Checkers AC                              Amherst         NY  118 
   16 Kevin Cooper         58   20:42                                           Boulder         CO   40 
   17 Ronald Prabucki      56   21:11  Checkers AC                              Lockport        NY  166 
   18 Tom DeSchriver       59   21:16  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Stroudsburg     PA   57 
   19 Paul Noe             59   21:17  Checkers AC                              East Amherst    NY  150 
   20 Wayne Crandall       55   21:42  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                West Henrietta  NY   44 
   21 John Lynch           59   22:55  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               Meadville       PA  128 
   22 Phillip Pillin       56   23:44  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               Poland          OH  162 
   23 Steven Wright        59   24:32                                           Fairview        PA  232 
   24 Kenneth Johnson      59   26:50  Manchester Running Company               North Windham   CT  104 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          MEN'S 50+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    38  Central Park Track Club New Balance      (  18:29  1:32:24   1:15)
=======================================================
  1      4  Brad Kelley         52 Jackson Heights      NY   17:55
  2      6  Armando Oliveira    50 New York             NY   18:06
  3      7  Mark Lindrud        50 Basking Ridge        NJ   18:21
  4      8  David Dorsey        51 Staten Island        NY   18:52
  5     13  David Greenberg     50 New York             NY   19:10

  2.    54  Genesee Valley Harriers                  (  18:56  1:34:40   1:28)
=======================================================
  1      5  Alan Evans          55 Beaver Dams          NY   17:57
  2      9  Adam Engst          50 Ithaca               NY   18:55
  3     11  Theodor Schnaufer   54 Syracuse             NY   19:01
  4     14  Dale Flanders       53 Allegany             NY   19:22
  5     15  Michael Gardella    55 Rochester            NY   19:25
  6   ( 16) Joseph Mora, III    57 Fayetteville         NY   19:25
  7   ( 18) John Van Kerkhove   56 Rochester            NY   19:44
  8   ( 19) David Bischoff      56 Fairport             NY   19:53
  9   ( 29) Mike Nier           53 Rochester            NY   23:16
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  3.    76  Greater Philadelphia TC                  (  19:37  1:38:02   3:30)
=======================================================
  1      2  Tim Harte           50 Coatesville          PA   17:46
  2     12  Daniel Mazo         55 Bala Cynwyd          PA   19:07
  3     17  Charles Shields, III  59 Abington             PA   19:36
  4     20  Keith Davies        59 Huntingdon Valley    PA   20:17
  5     25  Tom DeSchriver      59 Stroudsburg          PA   21:16
  6   ( 27) Brian Lundberg      52 Philadelphia         PA   22:18

  4.    93  Checkers AC                              (  20:22  1:41:47   3:21)
=======================================================
  1      3  Jim Park            52 Buffalo              NY   17:52
  2     21  Sam Legierski       59 Amherst              NY   20:22
  3     22  Paul Pulinski       54 Hamburg              NY   21:09
  4     23  Ronald Prabucki     56 Lockport             NY   21:11
  5     24  John McMahon        52 Buffalo              NY   21:13
  6   ( 26) Paul Noe            59 East Amherst         NY   21:17

  5.   100  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               (  22:12  1:51:00  10:15)
=======================================================
  1      1  Charles Novak       51 Cuyahoga Falls       OH   17:34
  2     10  Scott Siriano       52 Dillon               CO   18:58
  3     28  John Lynch          59 Meadville            PA   22:55
  4     30  Phillip Pillin      56 Poland               OH   23:44
  5     31  Tim Powers          53 Youngstown           OH   27:49

                                  MASTERS MEN 50+ AGE GRADED RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  AGE
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  GRADE   TIME  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE          BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Alan Evans          M 55   85.44   17:57 Genesee Valley Harriers              Beaver Dams     NY  67 
    2 Tim Van Orden       M 50   85.36   17:17 Central Mass Striders                Bennington      VT 220 
    3 Francis Burdett     M 53   84.73   17:49 Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc    Worcester       MA  26 
    4 Charles Novak       M 51   84.62   17:34 Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Cuyahoga Falls  OH 152 
    5 Jonathan Kline      M 58   84.61   18:34 Dashing Whippets Running Team        New York        NY 110 
    6 Jim Park            M 52   83.84   17:52 Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY 157 
    7 Brad Kelley         M 52   83.61   17:55 Central Park Track Club New Balance  Jackson Heights NY 107 
    8 Tim Harte           M 50   83.03   17:46 Greater Philadelphia TC              Coatesville     PA  91 
    9 Casey Carlstrom     M 59   82.34   19:14 Finger Lakes Runners Club            Ithaca          NY  32 
   10 Armando Oliveira    M 50   81.50   18:06 Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY 153 
   11 Charles Shields, II M 59   80.80   19:36 Greater Philadelphia TC              Abington        PA 200 
   12 Mark Lindrud        M 50   80.39   18:21 Central Park Track Club New Balance  Basking Ridge   NJ 122 
   13 Joseph Mora, III    M 57   80.25   19:25 Genesee Valley Harriers              Fayetteville    NY 144 
   14 Daniel Mazo         M 55   80.22   19:07 Greater Philadelphia TC              Bala Cynwyd     PA 134 
   15 Theodor Schnaufer   M 54   80.01   19:01 Genesee Valley Harriers              Syracuse        NY 194 
   16 Gregory Cauller     M 58   79.40   19:47 Pike Creek Valley Running Club       York            PA  34 
   17 Michael Gardella    M 55   78.98   19:25 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  77 
   18 Scott Siriano       M 52   78.98   18:58 Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Dillon          CO 202 
   19 David Dorsey        M 51   78.79   18:52 Central Park Track Club New Balance  Staten Island   NY  62 
   20 Stephen Crelli      M 58   78.48   20:01 Potomac Valley Track Club            Pittsburgh      PA  45 
   21 John Van Kerkhove   M 56   78.33   19:44 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 219 
   22 Jeff Conston        M 50   78.19   18:52 Shore Athletic Club                  Hopewell Jct    NY  39 
   23 Keith Davies        M 59   78.08   20:17 Greater Philadelphia TC              Huntingdon Vall PA  49 
   24 Adam Engst          M 50   77.98   18:55 Genesee Valley Harriers              Ithaca          NY  66 
   25 Dale Flanders       M 53   77.95   19:22 Genesee Valley Harriers              Allegany        NY  70 
   26 Sam Legierski       M 59   77.76   20:22 Checkers AC                          Amherst         NY 118 
   27 David Bischoff      M 56   77.74   19:53 Genesee Valley Harriers              Fairport        NY  12 
   28 Warren Angell, II   M 55   77.00   19:55                                      Wakefield       RI   6 
   29 David Greenberg     M 50   76.97   19:10 Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY  86 
   30 Neal Coffey         M 57   76.76   20:18 Syracuse Track Club                  Cazenovia       NY  38 
   31 Kevin Cooper        M 58   75.89   20:42                                      Boulder         CO  40 
   32 Tom DeSchriver      M 59   74.47   21:16 Greater Philadelphia TC              Stroudsburg     PA  57 
   33 Paul Noe            M 59   74.41   21:17 Checkers AC                          East Amherst    NY 150 
   34 Venelin Tchamov     M 52   73.31   20:26 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Rochester       NY 216 
   35 Ronald Prabucki     M 56   72.97   21:11 Checkers AC                          Lockport        NY 166 
   36 Ben Bailey          M 53   72.29   20:53 Atlanta Track Club                   Flowery Branch  GA   9 
   37 Paul Pulinski       M 54   71.94   21:09 Checkers AC                          Hamburg         NY 169 
   38 Wayne Crandall      M 55   70.67   21:42 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            West Henrietta  NY  44 
   39 John McMahon        M 52   70.61   21:13 Checkers AC                          Buffalo         NY 138 
   40 John Lynch          M 59   69.11   22:55 Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Meadville       PA 128 
   41 Brian Lundberg      M 52   67.18   22:18 Greater Philadelphia TC              Philadelphia    PA 127 
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   42 Eric Wulfman        M 51   65.87   22:34 Seattle Running Club                 Peshastin       WA 233 
   43 Phillip Pillin      M 56   65.13   23:44 Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Poland          OH 162 
   44 Mike Nier           M 53   64.89   23:16 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 149 
   45 Steven Wright       M 59   64.55   24:32                                      Fairview        PA 232 
   46 Michael Rohl        M 53   60.96   24:46                                      Mansfield       PA 186 
   47 Anthony Crilly      M 53   60.27   25:03 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Rochester       NY  46 
   48 Kenneth Johnson     M 59   59.02   26:50 Manchester Running Company           North Windham   CT 104 
   49 Tim Powers          M 53   54.27   27:49 Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Youngstown      OH 165 
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               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS 5K CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS & CAN-AM CHALLENGE
                         Hosted By USATF Niagara At Delaware Park, Buffalo, NY
                                          September 23, 2018

                              Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                                          www.leonetiming.com

                                     MASTERS MEN 60+ RACE RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  TIME   PACE  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE           BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Russell Blatt       M 61   19:20  6:14  Hartford Track Club                  West Hartford   CT   16 
    2 George Buchanan     M 60   19:34  6:18  Hartford Track Club                  Shelton         CT   25 
    3 Brian Nelson        M 61   19:44  6:21  Cal Coast Track Club                 Bakersfield     CA  147 
    4 Bob Merritt         M 60   19:52  6:24  Checkers AC                          Grand Island    NY  140 
    5 Timothy Riccardi    M 60   19:55  6:25  Genesee Valley Harriers              Marietta        NY  183 
    6 Mark Rybinski       M 63   19:58  6:26  Genesee Valley Harriers              Manlius         NY  189 
    7 Kevin Clinefelter   M 62   20:03  6:28  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY   37 
    8 Michael Anderson    M 60   20:05  6:28  Atlanta Track Club                   Tucker          GA    3 
    9 Kevin Dollard       M 63   20:08  6:29  Shore Athletic Club                  Hopewell Juncti NY   60 
   10 Robert Reynolds     M 61   20:20  6:33  Greater Philadelphia TC              Wyndmoor        PA  181 
   11 Steve Brumwell      M 60   20:21  6:33  Cal Coast Track Club                 Palmdale        CA   22 
   12 Reno Stirrat        M 64   20:28  6:36  Shore Athletic Club                  Rockaway        NJ  207 
   13 Nate Anderson       M 60   20:34  6:38  Boulder Road Runners                 Steamboat Sprin CO    4 
   14 Gene Dykes          M 70   20:49  6:42  Greater Philadelphia TC              Bala Cynwyd     PA   64 
   15 Hugh Kuchta         M 60   21:10  6:49  Ann Arbor Track Club                 Kalamazoo       MI  114 
   16 Scott Linnell       M 62   21:15  6:51  Shore Athletic Club                  Colts Neck      NJ  123 
   17 John Matthews       M 61   21:30  6:55  Hartford Track Club                  Canton          CT  132 
   18 Frank Gioia         M 65   21:36  6:58  Genesee Valley Harriers              Batavia         NY   80 
   19 Terry McCluskey     M 70   21:41  6:59  Ann Arbor Track Club                 Vienna          OH  135 
   20 Charles Parchment   M 60   22:09  7:08  Central Park Track Club New Balance  Bronx           NY  156 
   21 Richard Katz        M 70   22:11  7:09  Boulder Road Runners                 Boulder         CO  106 
   22 Butch Caimano       M 65   22:12  7:09  Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Boardman        OH   30 
   23 Keith Witthauer     M 62   22:15  7:10  Cal Coast Track Club                 Apple Valley    CA  229 
   24 Hank Schiffman      M 69   22:15  7:10  Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY  193 
   25 Doug Goodhue        M 76   22:24  7:13  Ann Arbor Track Club                 Milford         MI   82 
   26 Lloyd Hansen        M 70   22:40  7:18  Ann Arbor Track Club                 Provo           UT   90 
   27 Philip Reilly       M 61   22:42  7:19  Greater Philadelphia TC              Philadelphia    PA  179 
   28 Jerry Learned       M 70   22:46  7:20  Atlanta Track Club                   Gainesville     GA  117 
   29 Mitch Moore         M 64   22:49  7:21  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  142 
   30 Dave Glass          M 72   22:54  7:23  Atlanta Track Club                   Glenville       NY   81 
   31 Robert Slebodnik    M 62   23:00  7:24  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Pittsford       NY  203 
   32 Don Morrison        M 68   23:00  7:25  Greater Philadelphia TC              West Brandywine PA  146 
   33 Bill Beyerbach      M 63   23:06  7:26  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Rochester       NY   11 
   34 Doc Rappole         M 69   23:08  7:27  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Bemus           NY  173 
   35 Jim May             M 72   23:20  7:31  Genesee Valley Harriers              Williamson      NY  133 
   36 Keith Yeates        M 71   23:31  7:35  Genesee Valley Harriers              Pittsford       NY  234 
   37 Ted Paget           M 67   23:51  7:41                                       Canada              155 
   38 Victor Osayi, Sr.   M 61   23:59  7:43  Central Park Track Club New Balance  Staten Island   NY  154 
   39 Thomas Jennings     M 74   23:59  7:44  Greater Philadelphia TC              Ft Washington   PA  103 
   40 Tony Gingello       M 71   24:14  7:48  Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY   79 
   41 Michael Reif, Sr.   M 69   24:21  7:51  Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Victor          NY  178 
   42 David Peterson      M 70   24:25  7:52  Atlanta Track Club-B                 Franklin        TN  161 
   43 Gene French         M 72   24:27  7:52  Tamalpa Runners, Inc.                San Bruno       CA   73 
   44 Paul Carlin         M 72   24:31  7:54  Ann Arbor Track Club                 Indianapolis    IN   31 
   45 David Williams      M 67   24:36  7:55  Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Cleveland Heigh OH  227 
   46 Ron Blackmore       M 65   24:49  8:00  Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Madison         NY   14 
   47 David Bowen         M 66   25:00  8:03  Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Port Byron      NY   19 
   48 Robert Lund, Jr.    M 62   25:14  8:08  Greater Philadelphia TC              Berwyn          PA  126 
   49 Liam Finnigan       M 72   25:21  8:10  Genesee Valley Harriers              Farmington      NY   69 
   50 Frans de Waal       M 63   25:30  8:13  Checkers AC                          NLD-Buffalo     NY   50 
   51 Fred Dedrick        M 70   25:36  8:15  Greater Philadelphia TC              Philadelphia    PA   53 
   52 Roger Price         M 69   25:41  8:16  Shore Athletic Club                  Randolph        NJ  168 
   53 Fred Szczesiul      M 61   25:57  8:21                                       Lisbon          CT  214 
   54 Curtis Walker       M 71   26:03  8:23  Atlanta Track Club                   Tucker          GA  222 
   55 Sam Benedict        M 71   26:15  8:27  Atlanta Track Club                   Atlanta         GA   10 
   56 Gary Moore          M 62   26:17  8:28  Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Geneseo         NY  141 
   57 Jim Assal           M 75   26:25  8:30  Greater Philadelphia TC              Lansdale        PA    8 
   58 Keijo Taivassalo    M 79   26:33  8:33                                       Canada              235 
   59 Sam Spritzer        M 64   26:58  8:41  Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY  204 
   60 David Blake         M 69   27:03  8:43  Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Stafford        NY   15 
   61 Vern Christensen    M 77   27:30  8:52                                       Canada               35 
   62 Hal Lieberman       M 75   27:40  8:55  Central Park Track Club New Balance  Brooklyn        NY  120 
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   63 Ron Mastin          M 78   28:18  9:07  Atlanta Track Club-B                 Woodstock       GA  131 
   64 Frank White, Jr.    M 73   28:39  9:14  Atlanta Track Club-B                 Cumming         GA  225 
   65 Joseph Lenahan      M 72   29:05  9:22  Atlanta Track Club-B                 Roswell         GA  119 
   66 David Delano, III   M 72   29:15  9:25  Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY   55 
   67 Frank Handelman     M 73   29:21  9:27  Central Park Track Club New Balance  Long Island Cit NY   89 
   68 Patrick Dwyer       M 72   29:33  9:31  Genesee Valley Harriers              Seattle         WA   63 
   69 John Elliott        M 80   30:20  9:46  Potomac Valley Track Club            Columbia        MD   65 
   70 Bill Pontius        M 68   31:43 10:13                                       Rochester       NY  164 
   71 Joe Cordero         M 80   36:00 11:36                                       Central Islip   NY   41 
   72 Michael Goodstadt   M 78   37:52 12:12                                       Canada               83 
   73 Eric Seiff          M 85   40:34 13:04                                       Bronx           NY  197 
   74 Al Swan             M 78   41:26 13:21  Clifton Roadrunners Club             Clifton         NJ  212 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Russell Blatt        61   19:20  Hartford Track Club                      West Hartford   CT   16 
    2 George Buchanan      60   19:34  Hartford Track Club                      Shelton         CT   25 
    3 Brian Nelson         61   19:44  Cal Coast Track Club                     Bakersfield     CA  147 
    4 Bob Merritt          60   19:52  Checkers AC                              Grand Island    NY  140 
    5 Timothy Riccardi     60   19:55  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Marietta        NY  183 
    6 Mark Rybinski        63   19:58  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Manlius         NY  189 
    7 Kevin Clinefelter    62   20:03  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY   37 
    8 Michael Anderson     60   20:05  Atlanta Track Club                       Tucker          GA    3 
    9 Kevin Dollard        63   20:08  Shore Athletic Club                      Hopewell Juncti NY   60 
   10 Robert Reynolds      61   20:20  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Wyndmoor        PA  181 
   11 Steve Brumwell       60   20:21  Cal Coast Track Club                     Palmdale        CA   22 
   12 Reno Stirrat         64   20:28  Shore Athletic Club                      Rockaway        NJ  207 
   13 Nate Anderson        60   20:34  Boulder Road Runners                     Steamboat Sprin CO    4 
   14 Hugh Kuchta          60   21:10  Ann Arbor Track Club                     Kalamazoo       MI  114 
   15 Scott Linnell        62   21:15  Shore Athletic Club                      Colts Neck      NJ  123 
   16 John Matthews        61   21:30  Hartford Track Club                      Canton          CT  132 
   17 Charles Parchment    60   22:09  Central Park Track Club New Balance      Bronx           NY  156 
   18 Keith Witthauer      62   22:15  Cal Coast Track Club                     Apple Valley    CA  229 
   19 Philip Reilly        61   22:42  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Philadelphia    PA  179 
   20 Mitch Moore          64   22:49  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY  142 
   21 Robert Slebodnik     62   23:00  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                Pittsford       NY  203 
   22 Bill Beyerbach       63   23:06  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                Rochester       NY   11 
   23 Victor Osayi, Sr.    61   23:59  Central Park Track Club New Balance      Staten Island   NY  154 
   24 Robert Lund, Jr.     62   25:14  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Berwyn          PA  126 
   25 Frans de Waal        63   25:30  Checkers AC                              NLD-Buffalo     NY   50 
   26 Fred Szczesiul       61   25:57                                           Lisbon          CT  214 
   27 Gary Moore           62   26:17  Genesee Valley Harriers-C                Geneseo         NY  141 
   28 Sam Spritzer         64   26:58  Checkers AC                              Williamsville   NY  204 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Frank Gioia          65   21:36  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Batavia         NY   80 
    2 Butch Caimano        65   22:12  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               Boardman        OH   30 
    3 Hank Schiffman       69   22:15  Central Park Track Club New Balance      New York        NY  193 
    4 Don Morrison         68   23:00  Greater Philadelphia TC                  West Brandywine PA  146 
    5 Doc Rappole          69   23:08  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                Bemus           NY  173 
    6 Ted Paget            67   23:51                                           Canada              155 
    7 Michael Reif, Sr.    69   24:21  Genesee Valley Harriers-C                Victor          NY  178 
    8 David Williams       67   24:36  Eastern Buckeye Track Club               Cleveland Heigh OH  227 
    9 Ron Blackmore        65   24:49  Genesee Valley Harriers-C                Madison         NY   14 
   10 David Bowen          66   25:00  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                Port Byron      NY   19 
   11 Roger Price          69   25:41  Shore Athletic Club                      Randolph        NJ  168 
   12 David Blake          69   27:03  Genesee Valley Harriers-C                Stafford        NY   15 
   13 Bill Pontius         68   31:43                                           Rochester       NY  164 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Gene Dykes           70   20:49  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Bala Cynwyd     PA   64 
    2 Terry McCluskey      70   21:41  Ann Arbor Track Club                     Vienna          OH  135 
    3 Richard Katz         70   22:11  Boulder Road Runners                     Boulder         CO  106 
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    4 Lloyd Hansen         70   22:40  Ann Arbor Track Club                     Provo           UT   90 
    5 Jerry Learned        70   22:46  Atlanta Track Club                       Gainesville     GA  117 
    6 Dave Glass           72   22:54  Atlanta Track Club                       Glenville       NY   81 
    7 Jim May              72   23:20  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Williamson      NY  133 
    8 Keith Yeates         71   23:31  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Pittsford       NY  234 
    9 Thomas Jennings      74   23:59  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Ft Washington   PA  103 
   10 Tony Gingello        71   24:14  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Rochester       NY   79 
   11 David Peterson       70   24:25  Atlanta Track Club-B                     Franklin        TN  161 
   12 Gene French          72   24:27  Tamalpa Runners, Inc.                    San Bruno       CA   73 
   13 Paul Carlin          72   24:31  Ann Arbor Track Club                     Indianapolis    IN   31 
   14 Liam Finnigan        72   25:21  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Farmington      NY   69 
   15 Fred Dedrick         70   25:36  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Philadelphia    PA   53 
   16 Curtis Walker        71   26:03  Atlanta Track Club                       Tucker          GA  222 
   17 Sam Benedict         71   26:15  Atlanta Track Club                       Atlanta         GA   10 
   18 Frank White, Jr.     73   28:39  Atlanta Track Club-B                     Cumming         GA  225 
   19 Joseph Lenahan       72   29:05  Atlanta Track Club-B                     Roswell         GA  119 
   20 David Delano, III    72   29:15  Central Park Track Club New Balance      New York        NY   55 
   21 Frank Handelman      73   29:21  Central Park Track Club New Balance      Long Island Cit NY   89 
   22 Patrick Dwyer        72   29:33  Genesee Valley Harriers                  Seattle         WA   63 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Doug Goodhue         76   22:24  Ann Arbor Track Club                     Milford         MI   82 
    2 Jim Assal            75   26:25  Greater Philadelphia TC                  Lansdale        PA    8 
    3 Keijo Taivassalo     79   26:33                                           Canada              235 
    4 Vern Christensen     77   27:30                                           Canada               35 
    5 Hal Lieberman        75   27:40  Central Park Track Club New Balance      Brooklyn        NY  120 
    6 Ron Mastin           78   28:18  Atlanta Track Club-B                     Woodstock       GA  131 
    7 Michael Goodstadt    78   37:52                                           Canada               83 
    8 Al Swan              78   41:26  Clifton Roadrunners Club                 Clifton         NJ  212 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  80 - 84
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 John Elliott         80   30:20  Potomac Valley Track Club                Columbia        MD   65 
    2 Joe Cordero          80   36:00                                           Central Islip   NY   41 

                           USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  85 - 89
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   TEAM                                     RESIDENCE           BIB
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Eric Seiff           85   40:34                                           Bronx           NY  197 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          MEN'S 60+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Genesee Valley Harriers                  (  19:59    59:56   0:08)
=======================================================
  1      4  Timothy Riccardi    60 Marietta             NY   19:55
  2      5  Mark Rybinski       63 Manlius              NY   19:58
  3      6  Kevin Clinefelter   62 Rochester            NY   20:03
  4   ( 13) Frank Gioia         65 Batavia              NY   21:36
  5   ( 18) Mitch Moore         64 Rochester            NY   22:49

  2.    15  Hartford Track Club                      (  20:08  1:00:24   2:10)
=======================================================
  1      1  Russell Blatt       61 West Hartford        CT   19:20
  2      2  George Buchanan     60 Shelton              CT   19:34
  3     12  John Matthews       61 Canton               CT   21:30

  3.    27  Cal Coast Track Club                     (  20:47  1:02:20   2:31)
=======================================================
  1      3  Brian Nelson        61 Bakersfield          CA   19:44
  2      9  Steve Brumwell      60 Palmdale             CA   20:21
  3     15  Keith Witthauer     62 Apple Valley         CA   22:15

  4.    28  Shore Athletic Club                      (  20:37  1:01:51   1:07)
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=======================================================
  1      7  Kevin Dollard       63 Hopewell Junction    NY   20:08
  2     10  Reno Stirrat        64 Rockaway             NJ   20:28
  3     11  Scott Linnell       62 Colts Neck           NJ   21:15
  4   ( 28) Roger Price         69 Randolph             NJ   25:41

  5.    45  Greater Philadelphia TC                  (  22:01  1:06:02   2:40)
=======================================================
  1      8  Robert Reynolds     61 Wyndmoor             PA   20:20
  2     17  Philip Reilly       61 Philadelphia         PA   22:42
  3     20  Don Morrison        68 West Brandywine      PA   23:00
  4   ( 27) Robert Lund, Jr.    62 Berwyn               PA   25:14

  6.    53  Central Park Track Club New Balance      (  22:48  1:08:23   1:50)
=======================================================
  1     14  Charles Parchment   60 Bronx                NY   22:09
  2     16  Hank Schiffman      69 New York             NY   22:15
  3     23  Victor Osayi, Sr.   61 Staten Island        NY   23:59

  7.    62  Genesee Valley Harriers-B                (  23:05  1:09:14   0:08)
=======================================================
  1     19  Robert Slebodnik    62 Pittsford            NY   23:00
  2     21  Bill Beyerbach      63 Rochester            NY   23:06
  3     22  Doc Rappole         69 Bemus                NY   23:08
  4   ( 26) David Bowen         66 Port Byron           NY   25:00

  8.    78  Genesee Valley Harriers-C                (  25:09  1:15:27   1:56)
=======================================================
  1     24  Michael Reif, Sr.   69 Victor               NY   24:21
  2     25  Ron Blackmore       65 Madison              NY   24:49
  3     29  Gary Moore          62 Geneseo              NY   26:17
  4   ( 30) David Blake         69 Stafford             NY   27:03

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          MEN'S 70+ TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.     9  Ann Arbor Track Club                     (  22:15  1:06:45   0:59)
=======================================================
  1      2  Terry McCluskey     70 Vienna               OH   21:41
  2      3  Doug Goodhue        76 Milford              MI   22:24
  3      4  Lloyd Hansen        70 Provo                UT   22:40
  4   ( 12) Paul Carlin         72 Indianapolis         IN   24:31

  2.    24  Greater Philadelphia TC                  (  23:28  1:10:24   4:47)
=======================================================
  1      1  Gene Dykes          70 Bala Cynwyd          PA   20:49
  2      9  Thomas Jennings     74 Ft Washington        PA   23:59
  3     14  Fred Dedrick        70 Philadelphia         PA   25:36
  4   ( 17) Jim Assal           75 Lansdale             PA   26:25

  3.    25  Genesee Valley Harriers                  (  23:42  1:11:05   0:54)
=======================================================
  1      7  Jim May             72 Williamson           NY   23:20
  2      8  Keith Yeates        71 Pittsford            NY   23:31
  3     10  Tony Gingello       71 Rochester            NY   24:14
  4   ( 13) Liam Finnigan       72 Farmington           NY   25:21
  5   ( 24) Patrick Dwyer       72 Seattle              WA   29:33

  4.    26  Atlanta Track Club                       (  23:55  1:11:43   3:17)
=======================================================
  1      5  Jerry Learned       70 Gainesville          GA   22:46
  2      6  Dave Glass          72 Glenville            NY   22:54
  3     15  Curtis Walker       71 Tucker               GA   26:03
  4   ( 16) Sam Benedict        71 Atlanta              GA   26:15

  5.    50  Atlanta Track Club-B                     (  27:08  1:21:22   4:14)
=======================================================
  1     11  David Peterson      70 Franklin             TN   24:25
  2     19  Ron Mastin          78 Woodstock            GA   28:18
  3     20  Frank White, Jr.    73 Cumming              GA   28:39
  4   ( 21) Joseph Lenahan      72 Roswell              GA   29:05

  6.    63  Central Park Track Club New Balance      (  28:46  1:26:16   1:41)
=======================================================

file:///C:/Users/pscar/AppData/Local/Packages/Microsoft.MicrosoftEdg...

4 of 6 9/23/2018, 10:12 PM



  1     18  Hal Lieberman       75 Brooklyn             NY   27:40
  2     22  David Delano, III   72 New York             NY   29:15
  3     23  Frank Handelman     73 Long Island City     NY   29:21

                                  MASTERS MEN 60+ AGE GRADED RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  AGE
PLACE NAME              SEX AGE  GRADE   TIME  TEAM                                 RESIDENCE          BIB
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Doug Goodhue        M 76   85.16   22:24 Ann Arbor Track Club                 Milford         MI  82 
    2 Gene Dykes          M 70   83.91   20:49 Greater Philadelphia TC              Bala Cynwyd     PA  64 
    3 Russell Blatt       M 61   83.28   19:20 Hartford Track Club                  West Hartford   CT  16 
    4 Mark Rybinski       M 63   82.00   19:58 Genesee Valley Harriers              Manlius         NY 189 
    5 George Buchanan     M 60   81.61   19:34 Hartford Track Club                  Shelton         CT  25 
    6 Brian Nelson        M 61   81.59   19:44 Cal Coast Track Club                 Bakersfield     CA 147 
    7 Kevin Dollard       M 63   81.32   20:08 Shore Athletic Club                  Hopewell Juncti NY  60 
    8 Kevin Clinefelter   M 62   80.97   20:03 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  37 
    9 Reno Stirrat        M 64   80.68   20:28 Shore Athletic Club                  Rockaway        NJ 207 
   10 Terry McCluskey     M 70   80.56   21:41 Ann Arbor Track Club                 Vienna          OH 135 
   11 Bob Merritt         M 60   80.37   19:52 Checkers AC                          Grand Island    NY 140 
   12 Timothy Riccardi    M 60   80.17   19:55 Genesee Valley Harriers              Marietta        NY 183 
   13 Michael Anderson    M 60   79.51   20:05 Atlanta Track Club                   Tucker          GA   3 
   14 Robert Reynolds     M 61   79.18   20:20 Greater Philadelphia TC              Wyndmoor        PA 181 
   15 Richard Katz        M 70   78.74   22:11 Boulder Road Runners                 Boulder         CO 106 
   16 Steve Brumwell      M 60   78.47   20:21 Cal Coast Track Club                 Palmdale        CA  22 
   17 Dave Glass          M 72   78.21   22:54 Atlanta Track Club                   Glenville       NY  81 
   18 Hank Schiffman      M 69   77.65   22:15 Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY 193 
   19 Nate Anderson       M 60   77.64   20:34 Boulder Road Runners                 Steamboat Sprin CO   4 
   20 Frank Gioia         M 65   77.10   21:36 Genesee Valley Harriers              Batavia         NY  80 
   21 Lloyd Hansen        M 70   77.06   22:40 Ann Arbor Track Club                 Provo           UT  90 
   22 Thomas Jennings     M 74   76.90   23:59 Greater Philadelphia TC              Ft Washington   PA 103 
   23 Jim May             M 72   76.76   23:20 Genesee Valley Harriers              Williamson      NY 133 
   24 Jerry Learned       M 70   76.72   22:46 Atlanta Track Club                   Gainesville     GA 117 
   25 Scott Linnell       M 62   76.40   21:15 Shore Athletic Club                  Colts Neck      NJ 123 
   26 Keijo Taivassalo    M 79   76.31   26:33                                      Canada             235 
   27 Hugh Kuchta         M 60   75.44   21:10 Ann Arbor Track Club                 Kalamazoo       MI 114 
   28 Keith Yeates        M 71   75.18   23:31 Genesee Valley Harriers              Pittsford       NY 234 
   29 Butch Caimano       M 65   75.02   22:12 Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Boardman        OH  30 
   30 John Matthews       M 61   74.89   21:30 Hartford Track Club                  Canton          CT 132 
   31 Doc Rappole         M 69   74.68   23:08 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Bemus           NY 173 
   32 Don Morrison        M 68   74.35   23:00 Greater Philadelphia TC              West Brandywine PA 146 
   33 Gene French         M 72   73.25   24:27 Tamalpa Runners, Inc.                San Bruno       CA  73 
   34 Paul Carlin         M 72   73.05   24:31 Ann Arbor Track Club                 Indianapolis    IN  31 
   35 Keith Witthauer     M 62   72.97   22:15 Cal Coast Track Club                 Apple Valley    CA 229 
   36 Tony Gingello       M 71   72.95   24:14 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY  79 
   37 Mitch Moore         M 64   72.37   22:49 Genesee Valley Harriers              Rochester       NY 142 
   38 Charles Parchment   M 60   72.09   22:09 Central Park Track Club New Balance  Bronx           NY 156 
   39 David Peterson      M 70   71.54   24:25 Atlanta Track Club-B                 Franklin        TN 161 
   40 Ted Paget           M 67   71.05   23:51                                      Canada             155 
   41 Jim Assal           M 75   70.96   26:25 Greater Philadelphia TC              Lansdale        PA   8 
   42 Michael Reif, Sr.   M 69   70.95   24:21 Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Victor          NY 178 
   43 Philip Reilly       M 61   70.93   22:42 Greater Philadelphia TC              Philadelphia    PA 179 
   44 Bill Beyerbach      M 63   70.88   23:06 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Rochester       NY  11 
   45 Vern Christensen    M 77   70.68   27:30                                      Canada              35 
   46 Liam Finnigan       M 72   70.65   25:21 Genesee Valley Harriers              Farmington      NY  69 
   47 Robert Slebodnik    M 62   70.59   23:00 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Pittsford       NY 203 
   48 Ron Mastin          M 78   70.07   28:18 Atlanta Track Club-B                 Woodstock       GA 131 
   49 David Williams      M 67   68.88   24:36 Eastern Buckeye Track Club           Cleveland Heigh OH 227 
   50 John Elliott        M 80   68.34   30:20 Potomac Valley Track Club            Columbia        MD  65 
   51 Fred Dedrick        M 70   68.23   25:36 Greater Philadelphia TC              Philadelphia    PA  53 
   52 Curtis Walker       M 71   67.86   26:03 Atlanta Track Club                   Tucker          GA 222 
   53 Hal Lieberman       M 75   67.76   27:40 Central Park Track Club New Balance  Brooklyn        NY 120 
   54 Sam Benedict        M 71   67.35   26:15 Atlanta Track Club                   Atlanta         GA  10 
   55 Roger Price         M 69   67.27   25:41 Shore Athletic Club                  Randolph        NJ 168 
   56 David Bowen         M 66   67.19   25:00 Genesee Valley Harriers-B            Port Byron      NY  19 
   57 Victor Osayi, Sr.   M 61   67.13   23:59 Central Park Track Club New Balance  Staten Island   NY 154 
   58 Ron Blackmore       M 65   67.11   24:49 Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Madison         NY  14 
   59 Robert Lund, Jr.    M 62   64.34   25:14 Greater Philadelphia TC              Berwyn          PA 126 
   60 Frans de Waal       M 63   64.21   25:30 Checkers AC                          NLD-Buffalo     NY  50 
   61 David Blake         M 69   63.87   27:03 Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Stafford        NY  15 
   62 Frank White, Jr.    M 73   63.41   28:39 Atlanta Track Club-B                 Cumming         GA 225 
   63 Fred Szczesiul      M 61   62.04   25:57                                      Lisbon          CT 214 
   64 Frank Handelman     M 73   61.90   29:21 Central Park Track Club New Balance  Long Island Cit NY  89 
   65 Gary Moore          M 62   61.77   26:17 Genesee Valley Harriers-C            Geneseo         NY 141 
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   66 Joseph Lenahan      M 72   61.58   29:05 Atlanta Track Club-B                 Roswell         GA 119 
   67 David Delano, III   M 72   61.23   29:15 Central Park Track Club New Balance  New York        NY  55 
   68 Sam Spritzer        M 64   61.23   26:58 Checkers AC                          Williamsville   NY 204 
   69 Patrick Dwyer       M 72   60.61   29:33 Genesee Valley Harriers              Seattle         WA  63 
   70 Eric Seiff          M 85   58.78   40:34                                      Bronx           NY 197 
   71 Joe Cordero         M 80   57.58   36:00                                      Central Islip   NY  41 
   72 Bill Pontius        M 68   53.92   31:43                                      Rochester       NY 164 
   73 Michael Goodstadt   M 78   52.37   37:52                                      Canada              83 
   74 Al Swan             M 78   47.86   41:26 Clifton Roadrunners Club             Clifton         NJ 212 
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